
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
86 
4 

23 
27 
8 
5 

21 
77 
14 
10 
11 
55 
30 
16 
88 

Name 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Georgie Zouein 
Alex Connor 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Diaraf Keinde 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Luis Velasco 
Keanu Al Azhari (N) 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Archie Sampson 
Matthew Hunt 
Alexander Renner (N) 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
6:39.136 
6:41.898 
6:42.701 
6:43.047 
6:43.160 
6:45.600 
6:46.543 
6:46.672 
6:46.963 
6:45.960 
6:48.668 
6:48.916 
6:49.755 
6:50.933 
6:57.342 

Diff 

2.762 
3.565 
3.911 
4.024 
6.464 
7.407 
7.536 
7.827 
6.824 
9.532 
9.780 

10.619 
11.797 
18.206 

Gap 

2.762 
0.803 
0.346 
0.113 
2.440 
0.583 
0.129 
0.291 
0.360 
1.705 
0.248 
0.839 
1.178 
6.409 

Best Tm 
43.284 
43.244 
43.487 
43.224 
43.175 
43.100 
43.385 
43.300 
43.411 
43.358 
43.178 
43.568 
43.825 
43.987 
43.353 

In Lap 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
3 
3 
7 
3 
6 
3 
4 
7 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #10 - 3 pos penalty - For causing a collision SR 12 .D 

Printed: 13/02/2016 3:33:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.762 

Avg. Speed 

57.003 

Best Lap Tm 

43.100 

Best Speed 

65.986 

Best Lap by 

5 - Diaraf Keinde 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 10 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:51:40 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

13/02/2016 10:50 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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